
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET No
09:45 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK 0
10:15 Clear Round 85cm Lucy bowtell Johnny 1
10:17 Clear Round 85cm Christina Foley Winnie 2
10:19 Clear Round 85cm Amy Taylor Tyson 3
10:21 Clear Round 85cm Beth Stephenson Elvin 4
10:23 Clear Round 85cm Lilly McNabb Touchpoint 5
10:25 Clear Round 85cm Susan Ward Harry Darc 6
10:27 Clear Round 85cm Lucy bowtell Kelly 7
10:29 Clear Round 85cm Mark Godliman G3 HIGHFLYING CEEFAX 8
10:31 Clear Round 85cm Natasha Beebe Cul Brannan Sussy 9
10:33 Clear Round 85cm Susan Ward Harry Darc 6
10:35 Clear Round 85cm Christina Foley Party 11
10:37 Clear Round 85cm Lucy bowtell obey 12
10:39 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
11:00 British Novice Beth Stephenson 134958 Euroquay 418769 13
11:02 British Novice Christina Foley 24634 PARTY II 456989 11
11:04 British Novice annabel shields 116389 nikita van het wastennehof 453714 14
11:06 British Novice Mark Godliman 147398 G3 HIGHFLYING CEEFAX 455674 8
11:08 British Novice Amy Taylor 107504 Johidoki 425224 15
11:10 British Novice Lilly McNabb 0 Touchpoint 0 VGMWJ 5
11:12 British Novice Natasha Beebe 186168 Cul Brannan Sussy 451263 9
11:14 British Novice Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 16
11:16 British Novice Sara bowe 126308 Newsham Zinadine Zidane 442452 17
11:18 British Novice Wyl callaghan 186864 niko V 450724 18
11:20 90 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Furby 446914 19
11:22 British Novice Sophie Morrison 183232 Miss Hollywood XIX 447154 20
11:24 90 Open Angie Mills 12367 Balou Lou 447689 21
11:26 90 Open Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 455660 22
11:28 90 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413 23
11:30 British Novice Lucy bowtell required Kudahs cavalier required 27
11:32 British Novice Beth Stephenson 134958 Lagans Obos star 456816 24
11:34 British Novice Christina Foley 24634 MPF Miss Dallas Z 455439 25
11:36 British Novice annabel shields 116389 creevyquinn thomascourt 453711 26
11:38 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK



12:00 Discovery Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Jamesburg 436663 28
12:02 Discovery Tom Ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104 29
12:04 Discovery Sophie Morrison 183232 Miss Hollywood XIX 447154 20
12:06 Discovery Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 455660 22
12:08 100 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413 23
12:10 Discovery Lucy bowtell required Kudahs cavalier required 27
12:11 100 Open Danny Nicholson 162182 Chin chin florentine 443957 63
12:12 Discovery Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917 28
12:14 Discovery Lydia House 179488 MaCoen Luna 455208 29
12:16 Discovery Will Murray 112600 Fairlight McQueen 453533 30
12:18 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 Jumeriah De Nev 450959 31
12:20 Discovery Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671 32
12:22 Discovery Hannah  Wells 120712 FOURFIELDS HIGH SEAS 452211 33
12:24 Discovery Jamie leigh ward 172435 GOLD INCA 440847 34
12:26 Discovery John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818 35
12:28 100 Open Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156 36
12:30 100 Open Angie Mills 12367 Salto de Altura 425347 37
12:32 Discovery Gabriel  Hodgson 155211 Thomas Oâ€˜Malley 448186 38
12:34 100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 39
12:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:58 105 Open Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 62
13:00 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Jumeriah De Nev 450959 31
13:02 105 Open Hannah  Wells 120712 FOURFIELDS HIGH SEAS 452211 33
13:04 105 Open Jamie leigh ward 172435 GOLD INCA 440847 34
13:06 105 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818 35
13:08 105 Open Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156 36
13:10 105 Open Gabriel  Hodgson 155211 Thomas Oâ€˜Malley 448186 38
13:12 105 Open Molly McAllister 186771 Charlieâ€™s Golden Ticket 434103 40
13:14 105 Open Amy fife 99919 Diamanda 405770 41
13:16 105 Open Will Murray 112600 Drumrankin IDHA 450681 42
13:18 105 Open Mark Godliman 147398 G3 HEIDI I 446528 43
13:20 105 Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 61
13:22 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy July 446610 44
13:24 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:45 Newcomers Michael Broadley 42781 Azerley Donald 427778 45



13:47 Newcomers Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy July 446610 44
13:48 110 Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 61
13:49 Newcomers Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671 32
13:51 Newcomers Will Murray 112600 Drumrankin IDHA 450681 42
13:53 Newcomers Mark Godliman 147398 G3 HEIDI I 446528 43
13:55 Newcomers Danny Nicholson 162172 Chin Chin florentine 443957 63
13:56 Newcomers Vicky Brown 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040 46
13:57 Newcomers Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Dark Knight 455775 47
13:59 Newcomers Rachael connor 99446 Star mix 454882 49
14:01 110 Open Beth Stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175 50
14:03 110 Open Alexandra Barnes 144820 ISABEAU SSB 423216 51
14:05 110 Open Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839 52
14:07 Newcomers Michael Broadley 42781 Killahurler See The Sea 446396 53
14:09 Newcomers Nim Spalding 130609 River Montone 448099 48
14:11 Newcomers Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 62
14:13 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:30 115 Members Cup Michael Broaldey 42781 Azerley Donald 427778 45
14:32 115 Members Cup Vicky Brown 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040 46
14:34 115 Members Cup Nim Spalding 130609 River Montone 448099 48
14:36 115 Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Dark Knight 455775 47
14:38 115 Open Alexandra Barnes 144820 ISABEAU SSB  (423216 51
14:40 115 Members Cup Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839 52
14:42 115 Members Cup Gabriel Hodgson ?? 155211 Clarendon Nerokan 453440 54
14:44 115 Members Cup Darren smith 89592 Ladyâ€™s cobra cruise 454593 55
14:46 115 Members Cup Michael Broadley 42781 Killahurler See The Sea 446396 56
14:48 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:10 Foxhunter Rachael connor 99446 Tangfastic 440049 59
15:12 Foxhunter Lucy Sugden 152342 Annie B III 451363 57
15:14 Foxhunter Gabriel Hodgson ?? 155211 Clarendon Nerokan 453440 54
15:16 Foxhunter Storm Straker Ticket Fever Pitch Ticket YQMLA 58
15:18 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:30 130cm Lucy Sugden 152342 Annie B III 451363 57
15:32 130cm Storm Straker Ticket Fever Pitch Ticket YQMLA 58
15:34 130cm Rachael connor 99446 Zaha 396939 60


